
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Reminder: GWC organizational meetings open to everyone 
covered by the union, Wednesdays 6PM in Avery basement 

GWC international student town hall 

 ESL writing — workplace training need  

 Half-semester writing course in MechE, any others? 

March for Science (4/22) 

 UAW is a national sponsor, free busses 

 Co-sponsor poster making session with GSAC?  

 Office of  University Life may sponsor posters 

 Wed/Thurs week of  the march (4/19 or 4/20) 

Professional Development Scholarships have been awarded 

Packages for soldiers—DONATE! Box in Carleton until 
mid-April. DRs, send emails about this to depts. 

 

Chair updates—social (BOAT CRUISE TODAY!) 

 

At-large member vote 

 

CLASS recognition vote 

 

Constitutional amendments 

Agenda Friday, March 24th, 2017 

Executive Board 
 

President 
Chris Mosher 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 
Michael Sutton 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 
Tashrif Billah 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 
Sachchidanand Deo 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 
Haowei Zhai 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 
Aman Shankar 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 
Ranjith Kumar Suresh 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 
Iden Kurtaliaj 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Digital Media Chair 
Anand Sundaram 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 
Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


